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Export of Apparel in the Month of December- 

2009 to 2014 

Export of Apparel in the Month of December- 2009 to 2014 to All 
Countries 

                  

  Chapter Basis                                                         

                  
                  

    2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014   

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 
US$. 
Mn   

  Chapter 61                171.9                 230.5                 188.0                 190.5            225.3      232.0    

  Chapter 62                155.6                 210.5                 176.0                 150.3            210.2      200.1    

  Chapter 63                    3.8                     4.3                     5.0                     3.6               4.3          4.8    

  Total           331.3            445.3            369.0            344.4            439.8      436.9    



 

 

Export of Apparel Jan-Dec (Cumulative ) All Countries 
  Chapter Basis                                                         
                  

    2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014   

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

  Chapter 61        1,581.3         1,702.4         2,111.0         1,965.1         2,362.0        2,624.7    

  Chapter 62        1,538.2         1,609.7         1,875.0         1,811.0         1,902.9        2,056.8    

  Chapter 63             38.0              47.3              53.0              47.4              51.2             57.7    

  Total        3,157.5         3,359.4         4,039.0         3,823.5         4,316.0       4,739.2    
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Export of Apparel to the US in Dec 2009-2014 
                  

                  

    2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014   

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

  Chapter 61             61.4              73.6              71.0              68.0              85.8      109.1    

  Chapter 62             72.3            101.2              76.0              73.0            104.6      103.2    

  Chapter 63              1.2               1.1               2.0               1.0               1.5          1.8    

  Total           134.9            176.0            149.0            142.0            191.9      214.0    



 

 

Export of Apparel to the US in Jan -Dec (Cumulative ) 
2009-2014 

                  

                  

    2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014   

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

  Chapter 61           560.0            628.6            772.0            729.7            943.8         1,078.1    

  Chapter 62           725.0            729.0            802.0            788.1            885.9            911.9    

  Chapter 63             12.6              15.3              16.4              14.6              16.0              19.2    

  Total        1,297.5         1,372.9         1,590.4         1,532.5         1,845.7        2,009.2    

                  

 

 

 

CH 
2014 

US$. Mn 

Chapter 61    1,078.1  

Chapter 62      911.9  

Chapter 63        19.2  

Total US  2,009.2  
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Export of Apparel to the EU in Dec - 2009 to 2014 

                  

                  

    
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 

  

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

  Chapter 61             99.8            137.4                98              95.0            113.5  98.33   

  Chapter 62             69.8              87.9                80              59.0              79.3  70.11   

  Chapter 63              1.5               2.0                  2               1.0               1.7  2.09   

  Total           171.1            227.2            179.7            155.0            194.4            170.5    

 

 

 

    

  2014 

  US$. Mn 

Chapter 61 98.33 

Chapter 62 70.11 

Chapter 63 2.09 

Total      170.5  
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Export of Apparel to the EU Jan/Dec (Cumulative) –  
2009 to 2014 

                

                
                

    2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 

  Chapter 61                  923.9            965.7      1,132.0            1,019.0         1,158.9     1,270.6  

  Chapter 62                  706.0            715.1         887.0               831.7            800.6        894.8  

  Chapter 63                    16.9              21.5           21.0                18.5              20.2          24.3  

  Total               1,646.8         1,702.4      2,040.0            1,869.2         1,979.6    2,189.7  

 

 

 

CH 
2014 

US$. Mn 

Chapter 61    1,270.6  

Chapter 62      894.8  

Chapter 63        24.3  

Total EU  2,189.7  
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Export of Apparel for the Month of December 

2014 - 2019  

  

Export of Apparel for the Month of December  2014 - 2019 to All Countries 
                                                                    

Chapter 
Basis                     

                        

    2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019         

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn         

  Chapter 61        231.97         211.35         222.00         258.00         258.00     258.00          

  Chapter 62        200.11         157.90         146.00         187.00         201.00     194.00          

  Chapter 63             4.81              6.39              6.00              7.00              9.00         8.00          

  Total     436.89       375.64      374.00      452.00      468.00     460.00          
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Export of Textile and Apparel January - December 2014 - 2019 (Cumulative)-  
                  

  

Chapter 
Basis 

(All 
countries)               

                      

      2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019     

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn     

    
Chapter 
61    2,624.65     2,564.63     2,703.70     2,726.54     2,790.69        3,060.01      

    
Chapter 
62    2,056.77     1,990.12     1,896.82     2,011.18     2,168.12        2,144.24      

    
Chapter 
63         57.71          66.25          74.22          80.41          89.78           102.44      

    Total    4,739.13     4,621.00     4,674.74     4,818.13     5,048.59      5,306.69      
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  Export of Apparel to the US in December  2014 - 2019 
  Chapter Basis           
                

    2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 
    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 

  Chapter 61       109.06        100.42        104.00        114.00        119.00      115.00  
  Chapter 62       103.19          74.65          67.00          88.00          97.00        99.00  
  Chapter 63           1.76            1.86            2.00            2.00            2.00          2.00  
  Total       214.01        176.93        173.00        204.00        218.00      216.00  
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Export of Apparel to the US in January - December 2014 - 2019 (Cumulative) 
                    

Chapter 
Basis                 

                    

    2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019     

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn     

  Chapter 61    1,078.10     1,180.19     1,227.76     1,207.86     1,277.54       1,340.01      

  Chapter 62       911.89        929.38        882.91        932.46        989.82          997.95      

  Chapter 63         19.20          19.03          19.11          22.80          20.12            27.05      

  Total    2,009.19     2,128.60     2,129.78     2,163.12     2,287.48     2,365.01      
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Export of Apparel to the EU in December  2014 - 2019 
                  

Chapter 
Basis               

                  

    2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019   

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

  Chapter 61 98.33 82.88 86.00 105.00 106.00    104.00    

  Chapter 62 70.11 59.02 56.00 76.00 77.00      68.00    

  Chapter 63 2.09 2.96 2.00 4.00 5.00        4.00    

  Total 170.53 144.86 144.00 185.00 188.00    176.00    
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Export of Apparel to the EU January to December  2014 - 2019 
(Cumulative) 
                  

Chapter 
Basis               

                  

    2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019   

    US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

  Chapter 61     1,270.56      1,086.72      1,142.73      1,168.99      1,176.78       1,308.00    

  Chapter 62        894.78         808.09         760.92         812.39         874.33          844.40    

  Chapter 63          24.33           33.04           40.81           44.39           51.99            54.98    

  Total    2,189.67     1,927.85     1,944.46     2,025.77     2,103.10       2,207.38    
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  Export of Apparel for the Month of December  2014 - 2019 
                
  2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018/2019 

Change %   US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 

Total 

Exports 

            
436.90  

            
375.64  

            
374.00  

            
452.00  

            
468.00  

          

460.00  -1.71 

US 

              
214.01  

              
176.93  

              
173.00  

              
204.00  

              
218.00  

           
216.00  -0.92 

EU 

              
170.53  

              
144.87  

              
144.00  

              
185.00  

              
188.00  

           
176.00  -6.38 

Other  

                 
52.36  

                 
53.84  

                 
57.00  

                 
63.00  

                 
62.00  

             
68.00  9.68 

                

  Export of Apparel January - December (Cumulative) 2014 - 2019 
                

  2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2018/2019 
Change %   US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 

Total 
Exports 

        
4,739.19  

        
4,621.00  

        
4,674.74  

     
4,818.13  

     
5,048.58  

       
5,306.69  5.11 

US 
           
2,009.18  

           
2,128.60  

           
2,129.78  

      
2,163.12  

      
2,287.48  

         

2,365.01  3.39 

EU 
           
2,189.65  

           
1,927.86  

           
1,944.46  

      
2,025.77  

      
2,103.10  

         

2,207.38  4.96 

Other  
              
540.36  

              
564.54  

              
600.50  

         
629.24  

         
658.00  

           
734.30  11.60 


